875

Haltestellen
Waldorfschule
OstschachtstralBe
Ottenhausen
Gersweiler Markt
Deutschherrnstrale
Parsevalstrafle
Lulustein

Bellevue
Steubenstralle
40er Grab

Hohe Wacht
Birkenpfad
Petersbergstralle
Feldmannstrae
Schenkelberg
St.Arnualer Markt
Schonbach
Gudingen Unner
Bahnstrae

Am Langfeld
Kurt-Schumacher-Stra3e
Erzbergerstralle
Neuscheidt
Schneidershof
Rémerkastell
Halbergstralle
Lessingstrale
Egon-Reinert-Stralle
Paul-Marien-StraBe

Montag - Freitag

Waldorfschule Altenkessel - Gersweiler Markt - Deutschherrnstralie - Bellevue -
Feldmannstralle - Gidingen Unner - Erzbergerstralle - ROmerkastell - Paul-Marien-Stral3e

1245
1253
1255
1258
1305
1309
1310
1312
1313
1314
1315
1317
1318
1320
1322
1324
1329
1330
1333
1335
1339
1340
1344
1346
1350
1352
1354
1355
1357

1420
1428
1430
1433
1440
1444
1445
1447
1448
1449
1450
1452
1453
1455
1457
1459
1504
1505
1508
1510
1514
1515
1519
1521
1525
1527
1529
1530
1532

Erlauterungen:

Montag - Freitag



